Glen Hills Middle School at Parkway

02/03/2026

TD: Lue Vue Participants 124

K5 Participants in tournaments to date 25 - 26 1520
No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 LE, VINH 50 644 5 LONGgr 13.00 1450 15.00 W21 W37 W8 W13 W4
2 VAN DE KEMP,0OTIS 45 618 4 MAPLfo 1050 1150 13.00 W44 D21 W38 W14 W7
3 RIZVI, QASIM 40 578 4 GLENgl 1350 16.50 12.00 W5 W14 L7 W17 W15
4  HERNANDEZ, JAI 40 560 5 SILVsu 1350 14.00 14.00 W41 W29 W9 W15 L1
5  HEDGES,EASTON 40 572 4 13.00 15.00 1000 L3 W6 W29 W28 W16
6  COX, SPENCER 40 553 3 PARKgl 12.00 1350 11.00 W30 L5 W37 W18 Wi3
7 EMRICH, JACKSON 35 482 5 SILvsu 1550 17.00 12.00 W46 D12 W3 W10 L2
8  PARK, HYUNSHIN 35 493 5 REAGmi 14.00 16.00 11.50 W34 W20 L1 W31 D10
9  COLLINS,BRADY 35 451 5 MAPLfo 1250 14.00 11.00 W40 W22 L4 D11 W23
10 HOCHKAMMER,BRYSON 35 433 4 GOLDmi 12.00 1250 12,50 W43 W28 Wi18 L7 D8
11 JAMES, KING 35 401 4 GLENgl 11.00 1250 9.00 L16 W46 W32 D9 W22
12 MOSBY, KYREE 35 459 3 CRAImi 1000 10.50 8.00 L37 D7 W4l W21 W24
13 WOOLDRIDGE, ELI 30 453 5 MAPLfo 1450 16.50 12.00 W33 W23 W16 L1 L6
14 HOLLEY, MADISON 30 475 4 CRAImi 1400 16.00 9.00 W19 L3 W24 L2 W28
15 CARRON, ZACHARY 30 375 5 MAPLfo 1350 13.50 12.00 W47 W26 W17 L4 L3
16 BOHL, NICHOLAS 30 358 5 RICHri 1250 13.00 11.00 W11 W43 L13 W30 L5
17 MILLER, AUSTIN 30 321 4 RIMSri 1200 14.00 10.00 W35 W19 L15 L3 W31
18 SHEFF, THEODORE 30 38 3 MACDmi 11.50 13.50 10.00 W32 W34 L10 L6 W29
19 LAWRENCE, DOMINIC 30 276 5 GLENgl 1000 12,00 6.00 L14 L17 W36 W32 W30
20 ABRAHAMSON, COLE 30 342 5 PARKce 750 7.50 6.00 -U- L8 W44 W42 WS35
21 VANG, YULIA 25 310 4 HAFAmi 1000 1650 6.00 L1 D2 W34 L12 W38
22 KROGMAN, MILES 25 381 5 LONGgr 850 1250 7.50 D24 L9 W45 W25 L11
23 MARTIN, KYNDALL 25 268 5 CRAImi 800 13.00 850 W27 L13 D25 W38 L9
24  STEWART, BRECKEN 25 298 3 PARKce 800 1300 850 D22 W39 L14 W27 L12
25 BUNDY, BENNETT 25 208 4 MAPLfo 6.00 950 7.50 W42 L33 D23 L22 W37
26 STEWART, CAED 25 220 5 PARKce 550 10.00 4.50 L29 L15 D46 W33 W39
27 RAVELLA, DEVANSH 25 35 4 KENNpo 550 950 6.00 L23 D38 W39 L24 W40
28  ORLOVSKI, MAXIM 20 211 4 MAPLfo 1050 1450 800 W31 L10 W35 L5 Ll14

Trophy Winners



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

HOLLEY, NOAH
HORKEY, MADELYN
BREWER, TROI
BAYLOR, WINSTON
PAKALSKI, ROSIE

WALKER WILSON, KYRIE

HESS, DESMOND
TRABER, JOSEPH
SLAYDEN, KENNEDY
PACADA, LOUIS
SLAYDEN, RIAN
WADZINSKI,HENRY
BAILY-NYE, HARI
DONELSON, HARRIS
PORTER, BRYCE
CARTER, AALIYAH
ATTADA, LAKSHMI
CALDWELL, GWEN
SURESH, HRISHIKESH

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0

383
176
140
152
211
293
109
100
231
130
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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CRAImI
MAPLfo
GLENgI
MAPLfo
CRAImI
CRAImi 7.00
GLENgl 5.50
PARKce 4.00
SILOmi
GLENgI
SILOmi
GLENgl 6.00
GLENgl 7.50
MACDmi 7.50
SILOmi  7.00
GLENgl 6.00
GLENgl 7.50
MAPLfo 6.00
PEWApe 6.50

8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50

9.50
6.50

10.00

11.50

14.00
12.50
11.50
11.50
10.50
10.50
9.00
7.00
16.50
14.00
9.00
9.50
11.50
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
9.50
9.50

7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
6.00
7.00
4.50
4.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
2.50
1.50
0.00

W26
L6
L28
L18
L13
L8
L17
L38
W12
W36
D45
L9
L4
L25
L10
L2
D39
L7
L15

W45
W36
W40
w25
L18
W47
L31
L1
D27
L24
L32

w44
L16
L42
L30
L11
L35

LS
W33
W42
L11
L30
L21
L28
L19
L6
L2
L27
W47
L12
L31
-B-
L20
L22
D26
L40

W41
L16

L19
L26
W45
W43
W47
D40
L23
W44
D37
L29
L20
L35
L39
L34

L36

L18
L19
L17
W45
W41
W42
L20
W43
L25
L21
L26
L27
L33
L34
L36
W47
L32

L44
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K8

Individual Standings

Name

GUO, DANIEL

RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW
BATRA, KIAN

GAGNON, ASHER

ALVAREZ GONZALES, JESUS
STELDT, ESCHER
SHKOUKANI,MOHANNAD
HE, JIANAN

HE, JIAYAO

KUNDE, EVAN

LAFORE, LEWIS

SIRUMALA, VRISHANK REDDY
PORTER JR, BRYANT
JENNESS, QUINN
BRANSON, MILES

PIERCE, NYRE
HOCHKAMMER, EVAN
YANG, STEFAN

VANG, CAMDEN
STEIDINGER, KELLEN
BEATTY, KEEGAN
WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR
VANG, CHERSHIN
WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA
VILLALOBOS, RENLY
HOLLEY, ELIJAH

FRIEDEL, GREYSON
PEZZINO, AIDEN

COLE, ZAYDEN
WERNER-POWELL, KENDRICK
HATZENBUHLER, HENRY

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

Local
1223
892
862
896
809
706
820
740
796
799
775
790
629
688
577
699
646
675
660
640
633
583
676
599
510
677
675
519
525
645
375

Gr Team
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GLENQgl
GLENgl
CHARsu

TBrkl
14.50
11.00
15.00

CUDAHY 14.00

VIEAU
RICHIri
VICTmi

12.00
11.50
11.00

CUMBwh 11.00

WHITms
GLENgI
GLENdgI
BANTwa
SILOmI
MAPLfo
GOLDmi
CRAImMI
GOLDmi
HAFAMI
HAFAMI
MAPLfo
PARKce
CRAImMI
HAFAMI
CRAImMI
RICHIri
CRAImMI
GLENdgI
RICHIri
CRAImMI
CRAImMI
GLENdgI

13.00
12.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
8.00

7.50

7.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

TBrk2
17.50
13.00
18.00
17.00
14.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
14.50
13.50
18.00
16.50
15.50
16.50
14.50
14.00
14.00
13.50
13.50
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
11.00
14.00
12.50
12.00
13.50
12.50
12.00

TBrk3
15.00
15.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
11.50
11.50
12.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50
6.00
8.50
6.00
8.00
8.00

Rnd1l Rnd2

W15
W34
w21
W14
W19
W50
w47
w29
W36
W17
w22
L23
W38
L4
L1
W25
L10
W40
LS
W49
L3
L11
W12
W27
L16
W35
L24
W42
L8
W39
W37

W25
w20
W8
W16
W26
L27
W36
L3
W45
W39
W23
W24
W49
w28
W46
L4
W37
W30
W31
L2
W48
W32
L11
L12
L1
LS
W6
L14
W38
L18
L19

Rnd3 Rnd4

W3
W33
L1
w18
L13
W16
L11
w48
D10
D9
w7
w29
W5
W24
W23
L6
wa7
L4
w44
W47
W43
W34
L15
L14
W51
D28
L17
D26
L12
W35
W45

W9
W13
w22
W11
W20
W18
W19
W33
L1
L12
L4
W10
L2
W15
L14
W48
W30
L6
L7
LS
W32
L3
W43
w41l
w47
W31
D44
W49
W37
L17
L26

Rnd5
W4
W12
W17
L1
W21
W11
W14
W13
W28
W26

W30
W33

w29
W35
W31
LS
w38
W34
W32
W40
L10
W49
L9
L18
L15
L20



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

BAYER, DYLAN
NOWACZYNSKI, HARRISON
GILDERSLEEVE, LANDON
HEALY, JACK

ATKINS, HADASSAH
PACKARD, SILAS
RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELA
SINHA, SAMIDH
TRIMMEL, MADDEN
LEWANDOWSKI, AIDEN
GUESS, EZRA

GRANDHI, EESAAN SAI KARTHIK
HANDLE, CHARLIE
MEHLOS, SAMUEL
LEDBETTER, NICHOLAS
WALLACE, MADRIEL
BENDICKSON, MASON
PAKALSKI, OLIVER
NGUYEN, KHALY

TACK, ANDREW
MALONE, ROIAL

PIERCE, ARYN
NDAO,ABIB

LOPEZ FOSHEY, OLIVER
CLARK, YUSUF
KASUKURTI, SIDDHARTH
MCGEE, DEMETRIUS
BERENZ, LUCAS
JOHNSON JR, ELLIOT
COOK, MIA

WITTIG, LIAM

ZORIC MARTINEZ, LAV

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

449
475
412
485
530
408
233
535
173
342
327
388
385
445
240
281
377
602
276
100
499
521

856
764
687
647
426
325

799
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RICHIri
RONAnNe
RICHIri
RICHIri
CRAImMI
RICHIri
GLENgI
PARKce
GLENgI
RICHIri
GLENgI
STEFme
MAPLfo
RICHIri
RICHIri
CRAImMI
MAPLfo
CRAImMI
GLENgI
MAPLfo
CRAImMI
CRAImMI

GOLDmi
GOLDmi
HAFAmMI
CRAImMI
GLEN(g|
SILOmi
GLEN(g|
GLEN(g|

9.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
8.00
7.00
5.50
5.00
10.00
9.50
9.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MARYmo 0.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
10.50
11.00
10.00
9.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
14.00
13.50
12.50
10.00
9.00
7.50
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
5.50
5.00
5.50
2.50
4.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

W44
W51

L22
W53
W51
w42
L7
L17
L29
L10

L47
L35
L52
W50

L15
W41
L21
L13
L44
L34
W43
L33
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-

W52

L22
L30
L41
W39

L37
L49
W36
D46
L21
L19
L31
D42
L20
L8
W40
W53
L25
L32
LS50
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-

L21
L8
W52
W50
W51
L29
W45
-B-
W46
L24
D53
L23
D27
L38
L40
L25
L16
L28
L35
L36
L34
D42
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-

L24
L16
L23
L19
W50
W52
L22
w44
L25
W48
W47
D45
L39
D43
W53
L42
L41
L27
L36

L37
L46
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-



Open.csv
Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 GRASKAMP, SPENCER 45 1441 11 NICOgl 1250 1450 13.00 W14 D3 W12 W11 W4
2 SENTHIL, AADIT 45 1276 8 PILGbr 1150 1250 14.00 W18 W22 W7 D4 W6
3 LOPEZ FOSHEY, ESAIAS 40 1225 7 GOLDmi 13.50 1450 1150 W23 D1 D8 W7 W9
4 KOMP, LEUIE 35 1243 7 CIRCLE 14.00 1550 13.00 W15 W19 W6 D2 L1

5 SUMLER, R'SHAD 35 1046 9 NICOgl 10.00 1150 10.00 W21 L6 w19 D8 W11
6 WATSON, JACK 3.0 1219 10 HOMEwe1l450 16,50 11.00 W16 W5 L4 W10 L2

7 VOIGT, SULLIVAN 3.0 1219 9 NICOgl 13,50 15.00 10.00 W20 W9 L2 L3 w14
8 LAYNE, ETHAN 3.0 1102 6 MAPLfo 1250 1450 8.00 D12 D11 D3 D5 W15
9 UTTAM, DAVID 3.0 1105 10 DEPEde 12.00 13.00 10.00 W10 L7 W22 W16 L3
10 VU,DANG 3.0 1095 11 NICOgl 10.00 11.50 8.00 L9 W15 W20 L6 W17
11 LOPEZ FOSHEY, OLIVER 25 856 3 GOLDmi 8.50 14.00 10.00 W24 D8 W17 L1 L5
12 FORBES, RAYMOND 2.5 980 5 GOLDmi 7.50 13.50 7.50 D8 W13 L1 L14 W20
13 PASAM, TARAK 25 1083 1 HAFAmMi 5.50 9.50 5.00 L19 L12 W18 D20 W16
14 XIONG, HAFA ALEXANDER 2.0 958 2 HAFAmMi 8.00 12.50 5.00 L1 L23 W21 W12 L7
15 VANG, JACOB 2.0 931 7 HAFAmi 8.00 11.50 5.00 L4 L10 W24 W23 L8
16 BROWN, TONI 2.0 938 7 CRAImi 8.00 11.00 7.00 L6 W21 W23 L9 L13
17 VANG, KENCHA 2.0 956 9 HAFAmi 7.00 10.00 6.00 L22 W18 L11 W19 L10
18 KELKAR, PARTH 2.0 935 7 HILLbr 6.50 11.00 3.00 L2 L17 L13 W22 W23
19 COOK, GRAHAM 1.5 884 6 MACDmi 9.50 13.00 5.50 W13 L4 L5 L17 D21
20 NIELSEN, ROBERT 1.5 926 5 LONGwa 9.00 12.00 5.00 L7 W24 L10 D13 L12
21 NEWBOLD, JACK 1.5 739 11 HIGHwh 6.50 10.00 2.50 L5 L16 L14 W24 D19
22 MACALI, CONNOR 1.0 812 6 GOLDmi 8.00 12.50 5.00 W17 L2 L9 L18 L24
23 APRAHAMIAN, SEBASTIAN 1.0 834 5 MARYmo 8.00 12.00 4.00 L3 W14 L16 L15 L18
24 MCPHERSON, GISELLE 1.0 235 8 GLENgl 6.00 8.50 1.00 L11 L20 L15 L21 w22

Trophy Winners
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K5

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Maple Dale Elementary, Fox Point (9)
VAN DE KEMP,OTIS (4.5,618)
COLLINS,BRADY (3.5,451)
WOOLDRIDGE, ELI (3.0,453)
CARRON, ZACHARY (3.0,375)

Glen Hills Middle School, Glendale, WI (10)

RIZVI, QASIM (4.0,578)
JAMES, KING (3.5,401)
LAWRENCE, DOMINIC (3.0,276)
BREWER, TROI (2.0,140)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (6)
MOSBY, KYREE (3.5,459)
HOLLEY, MADISON (3.0,475)
MARTIN, KYNDALL (2.5,268)
HOLLEY, NOAH (2.0,383)

Parkview Elementary School, Cedarburg (4)
ABRAHAMSON, COLE (3.0,342)
STEWART, BRECKEN (2.5,298)
STEWART, CAED (2.5,220)

TRABER, JOSEPH (2.0,100)

Silver Spring Intermediate, Sussex, WI (2)
HERNANDEZ, JAI (4.0,560)

EMRICH, JACKSON (3.5,482)

John Long Middle School, Grafton (2)
LE, VINH (5.0,644)

KROGMAN, MILES (2.5,381)

Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (3)
SLAYDEN, KENNEDY (1.5,231)
SLAYDEN, RIAN (1.5,100)

PORTER, BRYCE (1.0,100)

Score

14.00

12.50

11.00

10.00

7.50

7.50

4.00

Solk

55.50

52.50

53.50

37.50

31.00

27.00

36.00

Cum

48.00

34.00

32.50

22.00

26.00

22.50

12.50

CumOp

169.00

159.50

168.00

109.50

95.00

88.00

100.50



8 MacDowell Montessori (2) 4.00 24.50 14.00 63.00
SHEFF, THEODORE (3.0,386)
DONELSON, HARRIS (1.0,100)

Trophy Winners
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K8

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Glen Hills Middle School, Glendale, WI (13)
GUO, DANIEL (5.0,1223)

RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW (5.0,892)
KUNDE, EVAN (3.5,799)
LAFORE, LEWIS (3.0,775)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (12)

PIERCE, NYRE (3.0,699)
WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR (3.0,583)
WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA (3.0,599)
HOLLEY, ELIJAH (2.5,677)

Richfield Middle School, Richfield (10)
STELDT, ESCHER (4.0,706)
VILLALOBOS, RENLY (3.0,510)
PEZZINO, AIDEN (2.5,519)
GILDERSLEEVE, LANDON (2.0,412)

Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (4)
YANG, STEFAN (3.0,675)

VANG, CAMDEN (3.0,660)
VANG, CHERSHIN (3.0,676)
KASUKURTI, SIDDHARTH (0.0,687)

Maple Dale Elementary, Fox Point (5)
JENNESS, QUINN (3.0,688)
STEIDINGER, KELLEN (3.0,640)
HANDLE, CHARLIE (1.5,385)
BENDICKSON, MASON (1.0,377)

GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (4)
BRANSON, MILES (3.0,577)
HOCHKAMMER, EVAN (3.0,646)

LOPEZ FOSHEY, OLIVER (0.0,856)
CLARK, YUSUF (0.0,764)

Score

16.50

11.50

11.50

9.00

8.50

6.00

Solk

62.00

53.00

48.50

39.50

53.00

28.50

Cum

53.50

32.50

31.50

26.00

28.00

17.00

CumOp

189.50

169.00

141.50

127.50

154.00

84.00



7 Parkview Elementary School, Cedarburg (2) 5.00 21.50 11.00 71.00
BEATTY, KEEGAN (3.0,633)
SINHA, SAMIDH (2.0,535)

8 Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (2) 3.00 15.50 12.00 45.00
PORTER JR, BRYANT (3.0,629)
JOHNSON JR, ELLIOT (0.0,325)

Trophy Winners



Plc

Open Team.csv

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

NICOLET HIGH SCHOOL, GLENDALE (4)
GRASKAMP, SPENCER (4.5,1441)
SUMLER, R'SHAD (3.5,1046)
VOIGT, SULLIVAN (3.0,1219)
VU,DANG (3.0,1095)
GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (4)
LOPEZ FOSHEY, ESAIAS (4.0,1225)
LOPEZ FOSHEY, OLIVER (2.5,856)
FORBES, RAYMOND (2.5,980)
MACALI, CONNOR (1.0,812)
Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (4)
PASAM, TARAK (2.5,1083)
XIONG, HAFA ALEXANDER (2.0,958)
VANG, JACOB (2.0,931)
VANG, KENCHA (2.0,956)

Trophy Winners

Score

14.00

10.00

8.50

Solk

52.50

54.50

43.50

Cum

41.00

34.00

21.00

CumOp

166.50

153.00

130.50



